2024-2025 Rural Revenue Sharing
Organized Hamlet Grant

* Amounts for individual municipalities may change slightly from those depicted with finalization including
submission of 2023 Annual Meeting Minutes. Payments are subject to approval of program regulations, as
applicable, and the 2024-25 budget.

Total Organized Hamlet

Rural Municipality Organized Hamlet Grant
($)

RM of Lake Alma No. 8 Beaubier 4,536
RM of Happy Valley No. 10 Big Beaver 2,875
RM of Storthoaks No. 31 Bellegarde 7,026
RM of Willow Bunch No. 42 Scout Lake 2,875
RM of Mankota No. 45 McCord 5,366
RM of Moose Mountain No. 63 Cannington Lake 2,377
RM of Weyburn No. 67 North Weyburn 17,154
RM of Brokenshell No. 68 Trossachs 9,517
RM of Excel No. 71 Ormiston 2,875
RM of Stonehenge No. 73 Congress 4,536
RM of Golden West No. 95 Corning 5,366
RM of Caledonia No. 99 Parry 3,706
RM of EImsthorpe No. 100 Claybank 3,706
RM of Terrell No. 101 Bayard 1,547
RM of Lac Pelletier No. 107 Darlings Beach 12,837
RM of Chester No. 125 Peebles 3,706
RM of Montmartre No. 126 Candiac 2,875
RM of Lajord No. 128 Davin 9,849
RM of Lajord No. 128 Gray 12,837
RM of Lajord No. 128 Kronau 49,863
RM of Lajord No. 128 Riceton 9,849
RM of Swift Current No. 137 Wymark 25,788
RM of South Qu'Appelle No. 157 Edgeley 8,022
RM of South Qu'Appelle No. 157 St. Joseph's 22,800
RM of Edenwold No. 158 Crawford Estates 10,513
RM of Caron No. 162 Caron 34,256
RM of Fertile Belt No. 183 Pelican Shores 2,875
RM of Grayson No. 184 Exner's Twin Bays 12,671
RM of Grayson No. 184 Greenspot 10,679
RM of Grayson No. 184 Moose Bay 13,004
RM of Grayson No. 184 Sunset Beach 11,343
RM of North Qu'Appelle No. 187 Taylor Beach 9,185
RM of Lumsden No. 189 Deer Valley 42,724
RM of Marquis No. 191 Parkview 10,513
RM of Stanley No. 215 Westview 10,015
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Organized Hamlet

Total Organized Hamlet
Grant
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RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of McKillop No. 220
RM of Sarnia No. 221

RM of Victory No. 226

RM of Last Mountain Valley No. 250

RM of Coteau No. 255

RM of Cote No. 271

RM of Good Lake No. 274
RM of Good Lake No. 274
RM of Foam Lake No. 276
RM of Emerald No. 277

RM of Pleasant Valley No. 288
RM of Keys No. 303

RM of Buchanan No. 304
RM of Buchanan No. 304
RM of Elfros No. 307

RM of Big Quill No. 308

RM of Usborne No. 310

RM of Clayton No. 333

RM of Preeceville No. 334
RM of Preeceville No. 334
RM of Hazel Dell No. 335
RM of Hazel Dell No. 335
RM of Sasman No. 336

RM of Sasman No. 336

RM of Sasman No. 336

RM of Lakeview No. 337
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Corman Park No. 344
RM of Hudson Bay No. 394
RM of Hudson Bay No. 394

Alta Vista

Colesdale Park
Collingwood Lakeshore Estates
MacPheat Park
Mohr's Beach

North Colesdale Park
Sorensen Beach
Spring Bay

Uhl's Bay

Sarnia Beach
Demaine

Arlington Beach
Hitchcock Bay
Runnymede

Burgis Beach

Good Spirit Acres
Tuffnell

Wishart

Fiske

Crystal Lake
Amsterdam
Tadmore

Mozart

Kandahar

Guernsey

Swan Plain

Ketchen

Usherville

Hazel Dell

Okla

Kuroki

North Shore Fishing Lake
Ottman-Murray Beach
Hendon

Beaver Creek

Casa Rio

Cathedral Bluffs
Cedar Villa Estates
Discovery Ridge
Eagle Ridge Country Estates
Furdale

Merrill Hills
Neuhorst

River's Edge
Riverside Estates
Elbow Lake

Erwood

6,694
5,366
10,015
2,875
3,706
4,868
8,521
4,536
4,536
7,358
4,536
7,524
19,147
4,536
19,977
24,128
2,045
9,517
13,502
29,607
6,196
4,536
5,864
2,875
16,988
2,045
4,536
2,045
3,706
4,536
7,026
26,286
8,853
2,875
19,645
51,026
34,422
19,977
13,170
13,170
31,267
14,166
15,992
9,683
38,573
2,875
7,026
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RM of Hudson Bay No. 394
RM of Porcupine No. 395
RM of Hoodoo No. 401

RM of Hoodoo No. 401

RM of Rosthern No. 403
RM of Rosthern No. 403
RM of Bjorkdale No. 426
RM of Bjorkdale No. 426
RM of Tisdale No. 427

RM of Invergordon No. 430
RM of Invergordon No. 430
RM of Invergordon No. 430
RM of St. Louis No. 431

RM of St. Louis No. 431

RM of Battle River No. 438
RM of Willow Creek No. 458
RM of Willow Creek No. 458
RM of Birch Hills No. 460
RM of Birch Hills No. 460
RM of Duck Lake No. 463
RM of Leask No. 464

RM of Meeting Lake No. 466
RM of Meeting Lake No. 466
RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Meota No. 468

RM of Wilton No. 472

RM of Torch River No. 488
RM of Torch River No. 488
RM of Shellbrook No. 493
RM of Shellbrook No. 493
RM of Spiritwood No. 496
RM of Parkdale No. 498
RM of Mervin No. 499

RM of Mervin No. 499

RM of Mervin No. 499

RM of Mervin No. 499

RM of Mervin No. 499

Little Swan River
Prairie River
Balone Beach
Cudsaskwa Beach
Blumenthal
Neuanlage

Barrier Ford
Chelan

Sylvania

Crystal Springs
Meskanaw

Tway

Hoey

St. Isidore-de-Bellevue
Delmas

Fairy Glen

Gronlid
Brancepeth

Hagen

MacDowall
Pelican Cove
Mayfair

Mullingar
Bayview Heights
Day's Beach
Lakeview

Lanz Point
Martinson's Beach
Maymont Beach
Pelican Point
Prince

Sleepy Hollow
Summerfield Beach
Trevessa Beach
West Chatfield Beach
Lone Rock

Garrick

Snowden

Crutwell

Holbein

Spruce Bay
Fairholme

Crystal Bay-Sunset
Evergreen Acres
Evergreen Brightsand
Horseshoe Bay

Kopp's Kove

6,196
12,837
4,204
11,343
21,637
96,021
6,196
8,687
9,849
4,536
3,706
2,045
10,015
26,784
18,317
7,358
13,004
4,536
5,366
20,973
12,671
4,536
2,377
2,875
8,355
14,498
10,513
9,351
7,192
9,517
7,358
6,030
8,521
9,849
6,030
9,517
3,706
3,706
14,000
21,471
3,706
4,536
7,690
8,355
10,015
16,158
10,347



Total Organized Hamlet

Rural Municipality Organized Hamlet Grant
($)

RM of Mervin No. 499 Livelong 17,819
RM of Mervin No. 499 Mowery Beach 2,875
RM of Mervin No. 499 Parkland Beach 5,698
RM of Mervin No. 499 Powm Beach 11,011
RM of Mervin No. 499 Spruce Lake 8,188
RM of Mervin No. 499 Sunset View Beach 23,298
RM of Mervin No. 499 Turtle Lake South Bay 11,343
RM of Frenchman Butte No. 501 Frenchman Butte 11,011
RM of Paddockwood No. 520 Northside 7,026
RM of Big River No. 555 Nesslin Lake 3,706
RM of Big River No. 555 Phillips Grove 3,706
RM of Loon Lake No. 561 Little Fishing Lake 8,687
RM of Meadow Lake No. 588 South Waterhen Lake 3,706

TOTAL 1,606,577
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